M@NS BANK A/S

MGNS BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060133841

Overview

2024/05/17 13:40:47

Price
236.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.85% (2.00)

DK0060133841
MNBA

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

63 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

234.00 DKK (50)

238.00 DKK (979)

238.00 DKK
238.00 DKK
236.00 DKK
234.00 DKK
236.440529 DKK
227

53,672.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060133841&ID_NOTATION=1951929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=facafb13313b09e794f3dcdb5f3574ef23ef2913ad9a2f37bf92640feff68bbc&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b32fd5c8e00dcbf64&time=1716244025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38063cbf56abfb92ced9f6f73d403afdbe5dfcda2006f3ca02d3f41144c3a1a8&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d136d0925fadbe1f3&time=1716244025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa64f017f0b9070023b4d92ba98d9e04febbc3019eafcf38f50430ad8c66f816&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c0c7ed0c5afe25573&time=1716244025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=829d8043355d549e75903e89e2c03584c8ab097c6af83e79c6c76fe86121c989&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06369baff4ab8b8a4&time=1716244025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f8607746e09b35be06a671a5303e90ea9a7f15a292910bf2b75e79ff9e93f0e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f18ad8dc701715403&time=1716244025&tool=RSC

M@NS BANK A/S

Details
2024/05/17 13:40:47 5y
Price
236.00 DKK
Difference (7] 0.85% (2.00) 250.00 L
General attributes 225.00 L”\ lw |
ISIN DK0060133841 NH' | “‘N'I‘\ﬁ\ M‘
Symbol MNBA 200.00 1 ‘%*'
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial L75.00 H
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 63 EUR 150.00 I
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 ’V}w
125.00
Market data w
Bid (Bid size) 234.00 DKK (50)
Ask (Ask size) 238.00 DKK (979) 100.00
Open 238.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 238.00 DKK
Low 236.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 234.00 DKK Isn:,?jr:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 236.440529 DKK
Volume (pcs) 227
Trading volume 53,672.00 Price data
Number of trades 2

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

235.60 DKK (1,280

177 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 235.86 DKK (1,211
227.40 DKK (1,388

213.85 DKK (910

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 246.00 DKK (2024/04/03
Perf (%)  +15.69% +15.69% +19.80%  YTD Low | date 207.00 DKK (2024/01/04
Perf (abs.) +32.00 +32.00  +39.00 52 Weeks High | date 246.00 DKK (2024/04/03
Beta 20.09  0.00 0.13 52 Weeks Low | date 197.00 DKK (2023/08/23

Volatility  20.40 19.51 29.65
All listings for MGNS BANK A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 13:40 236.00 DKK 0.05 2

Copenhagen 17

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 125.00 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1951929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024272

M@NS BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MOENS BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	MØNS BANK A/S
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for MØNS BANK A/S

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



